2012-07-05 5en ResisGirona
Cursa

Série: Totes
Passada: Totes

Classificacio per: Total voltes

Participant

1.-Banyoles 1980
2.-Les Franqueses
3.-U32 Miro Slot
4.-Slot Verdera 1
5.-Girona Killers
6.-Makis

7.-Slot Verdera 2
8.-Girona Junior T
9.-PRA Racing J

Participant: Tots
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Total V.

470
467
467
462
445
433
431
426
415

Maniga: 8

Dif. Prm.

-3v
-3v
-8v
-25v
-37v
-39v
-44v
-55v

07-05-2012

Dif. Ant.

+2,3s
-5v
-17v
-12v
-2v
-5v
-11v



